DATA SHEET
AUDIO AND CONSUMER ELECTRONICS / PORTABLE AUDIO / PORTABLE SPEAKERS
MALIBU-110L
10” PORTABLE SPEAKER.
Great power and sound quality.
UHF hand-held wireless microphone.
With multiple playback options
Robust construction, easy transport with trolley
Long-life rechargeable battery.
                               1 / 2
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 1
mailto: export@fonestar.es
DATA SHEET
ESPECIALLY RECOMMENDED IN:
Hospitality Sports facilities Education
DESCRIPTION
10” portable speaker. 100W, 20 W RMS 1 UHF 684 Mhz hand-held wireless microphone. USB/SD player and wireless
receiver.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Portable speaker.
1 UHF 684 Mhz hand-held wireless microphone.
Wireless receiver and USB/SD player.
Lithium battery.
Echo function and tone control.
Trolley transport cart.
Remote control.
Hole in the base for 35 mm tube.
FEATURES
100 W maximum
20 W RMS
POWER
1 x 10" woofer
1 x 1" tweeter
LOUDSPEAKERS
1 mic, XLR
1 stereo aux, 2 x RCA
INPUTS
110-230 V AC
Lithium battery 11 V, 2 Ah
Rechargeable battery life: 5 hours
Charge time: 5 hours approximately
Operates while recharging
POWER SUPPLY
310 x 490 x 280 mm depthDIMENSIONS
6.7 kgWEIGHT
FAL-M10: carrying bagOPTIONAL
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 2
mailto: export@fonestar.es